Position

Employer Service Coordinator

Employer Service Coordinator

Employer Service Coordinator

Employer Service Coordinator

Employer Service Coordinator

It Specialist

Secretary

Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

Colusa County One-Stop
Partnership

Colusa County One-Stop
Partnership

Colusa County One-Stop
Partnership

Colusa County One-Stop
Partnership

Colusa County One-Stop
Partnership

Colusa County One-Stop
Partnership

Colusa County One-Stop
Partnership

Colusa County One-Stop
Partnership

Department Total Wages

Colusa County One-
Stop Partnership

Colusa County One-
Stop Partnership

Colusa County One-
Stop Partnership

Colusa County One-
Stop Partnership

Colusa County One-
Stop Partnership

Colusa County One-
Stop Partnership

Colusa County One-
Stop Partnership

Colusa County One-
Stop Partnership

$49,587

$46,530

$41,600

$41,413

$40,206

$35,942

$27,310

$17,555

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$23,569
$23,182
$19,322
$16,863
$16,666
$16,684

$11,722

$0



